www.unvlt.com Rev. 2/24/21
Type: Project: Date:
Prepared
by:
Catalog #:
PRK
LED Professional
Retrofit Kit

WARRANTY
•  Five year limited warranty
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: PRK22-36W840-U1
PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN MAINTENANCE
Reported per TM-21  L70 > 72,000 hrs
Calculated L70 L70 > 95,000 hrs
Ordering Information
Series Format - Watts W CRI Color Temp. - Voltage Options
PRK = Professional Retrofit Kit
14 = 1ft x 4ft -
18
W 8 = 80 (minimum)
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
-
U = 120-277 VAC
347 = 347 VAC
EM2 = Backup Battery Pack
IFSB2,3 = Bluetooth Intelligent Fixture Sensor
IFCB2 = Bluetooth Intelligent Fixture Controller
24
28
36
50
22 = 2ft x 2ft -
18
25
32
36
50
24 = 2ft x 4ft -
25
28
33
36
46
52
60
70
ORDERING NOTES:
1. Append catalog with 00I for single kit package or B3 for 3 kit bulk package (PRK22 and PRK24 only).
2. EM, IFCB, and IFSB options only available for 120-277VAC kits.
3. IFSB option not available on 2x2 36W & 2x2 50W models.
PERFORMANCE NOTES:
- Data provided for 4000K at 25C; multiply lumens and LPW by 0.95 for 3000K, 0.97 for 3500K, or 1.03 for 5000K.
- Specifications subject to change without notice.
Format
Watts Delivered
Lumens
LPW
Input Current (A)
PF ThD
Nominal Measured 120V 277V 347V
14
18 17.8 2356 132 0.15 0.06 0.05
> 0.90 < 20%
24 24.2 3094 128 0.20 0.09 0.07
28 28.0 3870 138 0.23 0.10 0.08
36 36.0 4742 132 0.30 0.13 0.10
50 49.3 6326 128 0.41 0.18 0.14
22
18 18.1 2339 129 0.15 0.07 0.05
25 24.9 3040 122 0.21 0.09 0.07
32 32.0 3959 124 0.27 0.12 0.09
36 36.0 4644 129 0.30 0.13 0.10
50 50.2 6020 120 0.42 0.18 0.14
24
25 25.8 3265 127 0.22 0.09 0.07
28 28.0 3901 139 0.23 0.10 0.08
33 33.0 4463 135 0.28 0.12 0.10
36 36.0 4781 133 0.30 0.13 0.10
46 45.7 6098 133 0.38 0.16 0.13
52 52.0 7216 139 0.43 0.19 0.15
60 60.0 8036 134 0.50 0.22 0.17
70 68.3 9204 135 0.57 0.25 0.20